Kawasaki

Z500 ER500ESFNN

Metallic Spark Black / Metallic Matte Graphenesteel Gray Performance Edition

ENGINE

Liquid-cooled, 4-stroke Parallel Twin
DISPLACEMENT

451 cm3

RATED OUTPUT

33.4 kW {45.4 PS} / 9,000 rpm
MAX. TORQUE

42.6 Nem {4.3 kgfem} /
COOLING SYSTEM

LENGTH / WIDTH / HEIGHT
11

SEAT HEIGHT

785 mm

GEARBOX

6 Speed

TANK CAPACITY

HP Finance Example 0.00% APR Representative

Monthly Payments:
Customer Deposit:
Dealer Contribution:
APR:

Fixed Rate Of Interest:
Total Price:

Amount Of Credit:
Terms:

Total Amount Payable:

£134.42
£999.00
£0.00
0.00%
0.00%
£5890
£4891

36 months
£5,838.12



