## Kawasaki £5,699 + otr | Company of the company of

## **Z500 ER500ESFNN**





Metallic Spark Black / Metallic Matte Graphenesteel Gray



Performance Edition

## **ENGINE**

Liquid-cooled, 4-stroke Parallel Twin

**DISPLACEMENT** 

451 cm<sup>3</sup>

**RATED OUTPUT** 

33.4 kW {45.4 PS} / 9,000 rpm

MAX. TORQUE

42.6 N•m {4.3 kgf•m} /

**COOLING SYSTEM** 

**LENGTH / WIDTH / HEIGHT** 

//

**SEAT HEIGHT** 

785 mm

**GEARBOX** 

6 Speed

**TANK CAPACITY** 

HP Finance Example 0.00% APR Representative

Monthly Payments:	£134.42
Customer Deposit:	£999.00
Dealer Contribution:	£0.00
APR:	0.00%
Fixed Rate Of Interest:	0.00%
Total Price:	£5890
Amount Of Credit:	£4891
Terms:	36 months
Total Amount Payable:	£5,838.12